

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20387/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2006 in RFA No. 15/2004 &amp; RFA No. 88/2004 &amp; RFA No. 1247/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ABDUL KHUDDUS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

H.M. CHANDIRAMANI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4407 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Rojipura,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.

Mr. Amardeep Maini,Adv.

Mr. Jitin A. Sahni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted to file Counter Affidavit. Hence no further time can be granted by this Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG