

ITEM NO.68

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 1833/2008

ABDUL KHUDDUS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.M. CHANDIRAMANI(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application(s) for c/delay in filing substitution application(s) and substitution)

WITH

C.A. No. 1834/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to process the matters for listing before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers as per rules.

(RAJESH KUMAR GOEL)

Registrar