

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1833/2008

ABDUL KHUDDUS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.M. CHANDIRAMANI(DEAD) . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. Nos. 4 and 5 in CA No. 1834/2008 to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.)

WITH

C.A. No. 1834/2008 (IV-A)

(FOR APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION ON IA 4/2017

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN. ON IA 5/2017)

Date : 23-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Aman Gupta, AOR

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List again.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER