

ITEM NO.101 Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1833/2008

ABDUL KHUDDUS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

H.M. CHANDIRAMANI(DEAD) THR LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1834/2008 (IV-A)

Date : 27-07-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Parties

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

Mr. Aman Gupta, AOR

Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subhash Chandra Sagar, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, AOR

Ms. Manjula Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rakshit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Banshal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 28.07.2021.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)